
  
RESULTAT 
ÅLAND OPEN 2005. 

  

Herrdubbel 51 par 
 
1:a Mika Vaittinen/Lasse Packalén           

2:a Kenneth Lundberg/Philip Mellberg 

3/4:a Christer Johansson/Anders Hålldin 

3/4:a Peter Högberg/Chris Sandberg 

5/8:a Kim Brandt/Göran Ekström                            

5/8:a Anders Lindh/Robert Norling 

5/8:a Per Norberg/Daniel Fors 

5/8:a Seppo Kirjaniemi/Kari Koskiranta 

9/16:a Roger Jansson/Marcus Appelgren 

9/16:a Matti Rågegård/Mikael Andersson 

9;16:a Kalle Åkerlund/Jocke Granberg 

9/16:a Micael Larsson/Sören Strömberg 

9/16:a Stellan Lindholm/Stefan Jonsson 

9;16:a Ken Wiklund/Andreas Sjöberg 

9/16:a Stefan Björklund/Bjarne Sjöblom 

9;16:a Roland Olsson/Tony Karlsson 

  

Bästa utgång: 127 Stellan Lindholm/Stefan Jonsson 

  

Minst pilar: 15 Mika Vaittinen/Lasse Packalén 

               Kalle Åkerlund/Jocke Granberg  

  

Damdubbel 24 par 

 
1:a Maggan Hägglund/Lotta Lundgren 

2:a Lena Wåger/Tina Vaittinen 

3/4:a Jaana Laitinen/Mariq Lindström 

3/4:a Gunilla Fredriksson/Tanja Veintie 

5/8:a Pirkko Kalokas/Anna Peters 

5/8:a Ulla Suomi/Viveca Sjöberg 

5/8:a Susanne Edne/Pia Torbjörnsson 

5/8:a Gun-Gerd Lindberg/Elisabeth Åkerström 

9/16:a Anna-Lena Vilén/Åsa Holmberg 

9/16:a Erika Andersson/Monica Andersson 

9;16:a Marit Pudas/Carina Sulkanen 

9/16:a Marie Fogde/Tiina Pyykkönen 

9/16:a Anette Paunovic/Evelina Sompolska 

9;16:a Lena Swahn/Therese Torping 



9/16:a Christine Olsson/Rita Lundberg 

9;16:a Lotta Gullack/Lillan Larsson 

  

Minst pilar: 21 Lena Wåger/Tina Vaittinen 

  

MIXED 52 par 
  

1:a Maria Lindström/Tapio Pajala 

2:a Lilian Lampén/Bosse Johansson 

3/4:a Lena Wåger/Ken Wiklund 

3/4:a Marit Pudas/Mika Vaittinen 

5/8:a Lotta Sndliden/Marcus Hedren 

5/8:a Anette Börjesson/Andreas Muhlberg 

5/8:a Gudrun Löfgren/Stefan Ågren 

5/8:a Gunilla Fredriksson/Kenneth Lundberg 

9/16:a Caroline Stolpe/Per Fransson 

9/16:a Ulla Suomi/Stefan Björklund 

9;16:a Lillan Larsson/Stickan Pettersson 

9/16:a Anna Johansson/Andreas Sjöberg 

9/16:a Jaana Laitinen/Markko Tamminen 

9;16:a Anita Kindberg/Lasse Packalén 

9/16:a Susanne Ehn/Chris Sandström 

9;16:a Elisabeth Åkerström/Göran Ekström 

  

Bästa utgång: 102 Maria Lindström/Tapio Pajala 

  

Minst pilar: 17 Gunilla Fredriksson/Kenneth Lundberg 

  

Herr singel 99 st 

  

1:aMagnus Kindberg 

2:aLasse Packalen 

3/4:a David Pettersson 

3/4:a Göran Ekström 

5/8:a Seppo Kirjavainen 

5/8:a Anders Hålldin 

5/8:a Peter Eriksson 

5;8:a Jari Ylikauppila 

9/16:a Henrik Östlund 

9/16:a Marcus Elffors 

9/16:a Roger Jansson 

9/16:a Philip Mellgren 

9/16:a Tapio Pajala 

9/16:a Robert Norling 



9/16:a Anders Larsson 

9/16:a Peter Andersson 

  

Bästa utgång: 160 Jari Ylikauppila 

  

Minst pilar: 13 Henrik Östlund 

  

Dam singel 39 st 

  
1:a Marit Pudas 

2:a Fredrika Thour 

3/4:a Lotta Lundgren 

3/4:a Jaana Laitinen 

5/8:a Tina Vaittinen 

5/8:a Maria Lindström 

5/8:a Anita Karlsson 

5;8:a Maggan Hägglund 

9/16:a Carina Sulkanen 

9/16:a Evelina Sompolska 

9/16:a Helen Tatti 
9/16:a Lena Wåger 

9/16:a Anita Kindberg 

9/16:a Anna Johansson 

9/16:a Åsa Holmberg 

9/16:a Anne Hirvonen 

  

Bästa utgång: 136 Marit Pudas 

  

Minst pilar: 18 Lotta Lundgren 

  
  

 


